40 3,0 9,0 14,4 80,0 28,0 16,0 51,5 M6 15.304.40.03.Z/80 30385321
40* 3,0 9,0 16,0 120,0 12,0  - 66,7 - 15.304.40.03.Z/120 30385322
40 4,0 10,0 15,4 80,0 28,0 12,0 51,5 M6 15.304.40.04.Z/80 30385324
40* 4,0 10,0 17,0 120,0 16,0  - 66,7 - 15.304.40.04.Z/120 30385325
40 5,0 11,0 16,4 80,0 30,0 10,0 51,5 M6 15.304.40.05.Z/80 30385327
40* 5,0 11,0 18,0 120,0 20,0  - 66,7 - 15.304.40.05.Z/120 30385328
40 6,0 12,0 17,4 80,0 36,0 10,0 51,5 M5 15.304.40.06.Z/80 30385330
40 6,0 12,0 21,6 120,0 36,0 10,0 91,5 M5 15.304.40.06.Z/120 30385331
40 6,0 12,0 24,0 160,0 36,0 10,0 114,4 M5 15.304.40.06.Z/160 30385332
40 6,0 12,0 24,0 200,0 36,0 10,0 114,4 M5 15.304.40.06.Z/200 30596519
40 8,0 14,0 19,4 80,0 36,0 10,0 51,5 M6 15.304.40.08.Z/80 30385333
40 8,0 14,0 23,6 120,0 36,0 10,0 91,2 M6 15.304.40.08.Z/120 30385334
40 8,0 14,0 26,0 160,0 36,0 10,0 114,4 M6 15.304.40.08.Z/160 30385335
40 8,0 14,0 26,0 200,0 36,0 10,0 114,4 M6 15.304.40.08.Z/200 30596520
40 10,0 16,0 21,4 80,0 41,0 10,0 51,5 M8x1 15.304.40.10.Z/80 30385336
40 10,0 16,0 25,6 120,0 41,0 10,0 91,2 M8x1 15.304.40.10.Z/120 30385337
40 10,0 16,0 28,0 160,0 41,0 10,0 114,4 M8x1 15.304.40.10.Z/160 30385338
40 10,0 16,0 28,0 200,0 41,0 10,0 114,4 M8x1 15.304.40.10.Z/200 30596521
40 12,0 18,0 23,4 80,0 47,0 10,0 51,5 M10x1 15.304.40.12.Z/80 30385339
40 12,0 18,0 27,9 120,0 47,0 10,0 94,1 M10x1 15.304.40.12.Z/120 30385340
40 12,0 18,0 30,0 160,0 47,0 10,0 114,4 M10x1 15.304.40.12.Z/160 30385341
40 12,0 18,0 30,0 200,0 47,0 10,0 114,4 M10x1 15.304.40.12.Z/200 30596522
40 14,0 20,0 25,7 80,0 47,0 10,0 53,9 M10x1 15.304.40.14.Z/80 30385342
40 14,0 20,0 30,1 120,0 47,0 10,0 96,4 M10x1 15.304.40.14.Z/120 30385343
40 14,0 20,0 32,0 160,0 47,0 10,0 114,4 M10x1 15.304.40.14.Z/160 30385344
40 14,0 20,0 32,0 200,0 47,0 10,0 114,4 M10x1 15.304.40.14.Z/200 30596523
40 16,0 22,0 27,7 80,0 50,0 10,0 53,9 M12x1 15.304.40.16.Z/80 30385345
40 16,0 22,0 32,1 120,0 50,0 10,0 96,4 M12x1 15.304.40.16.Z/120 30385346
40 16,0 22,0 34,0 160,0 50,0 10,0 114,4 M12x1 15.304.40.16.Z/160 30385347
40 16,0 22,0 34,0 200,0 50,0 10,0 114,4 M12x1 15.304.40.16.Z/200 30596525
40 18,0 24,0 29,7 80,0 50,0 10,0 53,9 M12x1 15.304.40.18.Z/80 30385348
40 18,0 24,0 34,4 120,0 50,0 10,0 98,6 M12x1 15.304.40.18.Z/120 30385349
40 18,0 24,0 36,0 160,0 50,0 10,0 114,4 M12x1 15.304.40.18.Z/160 30385350
40 18,0 24,0 36,0 200,0 50,0 10,0 56,4 M12x1 15.304.40.18.Z/200 30596526
40 20,0 26,0 31,9 80,0 52,0 10,0 98,6 M16x1 15.304.40.20.Z/80 30385351
40 20,0 26,0 36,4 120,0 52,0 10,0 114,4 M16x1 15.304.40.20.Z/120 30385352
40 20,0 26,0 38,0 160,0 52,0 10,0 114,4 M16x1 15.304.40.20.Z/160 30385353
40 20,0 26,0 38,0 200,0 52,0 10,0 114,4 M16x1 15.304.40.20.Z/200 30596528
ap
l1
d1 d2
l2
d2 h6
d3
l3 l4
l1
d 1
l3
l4
l2
l1
d 2 d 3
d 1
d 4
d 5
3°
G
l2
l3
d 1 d 2 d 3
l4
l1
STANDARD RANGE | Shrinking technology
3° slim design | Preferred series available from stock
Steep taper Dimensions G Order designation Order no.
d1 d2 d3 l1 l2 l3 l4
Dimensions in mm.
For accessories and spare parts see “Accessories and spare parts” section.
Shrink chuck
With axial tool length adjustment
SK shank according to ISO 7388-1 Form AD/AF
Additional dimensions and special designs available upon request.
* Without axial tool length adjustment
56